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BRACCI PE-BRS - BRACCI PENDANT CTC

The Bracci Artisan Brass Pendant Light — a captivating blend of artistry and craftsmanship.
Handcrafted with a solid brass frame, it radiates timeless elegance. The artisan leaded glass
feature panel diffuses warm, colorful light, making each piece a unique work of art. Versatile
and mountable close to the ceiling, it's perfect for various spaces. llluminate your home with
the Bracci Pendant's enchanting charm.

Fixture Colour
Fixture Finish

Fixture Material
Diffuser Colour

Diffuser Material

Fixture Width (cm)
Fixture Height (cm)
Fixture Weight (Kg)

Suspension Length (cm)

Voltage Input

Total Wattage (max)
Wattage

Globe Type

Globe / Light Source qty
Globe / Light Source included

Brass
Brass
Solid Brass
Frost
Glass

50
460
4.5
200

240V
100
25
E27

No
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Dimmable Globe Dependant

Electrical Protection CLASS | - HIGH VOLTAGE, EARTH REQUIRED
IP rating P20

Lead and Plug No

Approvals RCM

Box Width (cm) 57

Box Length (cm) 57.5

Box Height (cm) 22.5

Box Weight (Kg) 560

46

Note: Dimensions are only a guide and may vary due to manufacturing variations.
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